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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Scores
Total H 33}
Last 6 year H 44
Last 6 year H/total H 0.830
Total i10 144
Last 6 years i10 131

Last 6 years i10 / Total 0.910
i10

Total Citation 9,092
Last 6 years Citation 6,382

Last 6 years Citation/ 0.702
Total Citation

Natural Sciences *

Chemical Sciences *

In Universitat
Minster (542)

#39
#19

#36
#20

#58
#31

#13
(138) *
#5
(37) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

Universitat Munster

Sascha Nowak

In Germany In Europe World
(44,043) (493,775) (1,614,950)
Rankings
#3,008 #22,521 #64,234
#1,563 #11,277 #33,706
#2,890 #20,777 #58,222
#1,657 #11,211 #32,586
#4,509 #35,311 #103,246
#2,597 #19,612 #59,091
#1,028 #6,543 #16,523
(9,565) * (82,820) * (260,087) *
#179 #1,143 #3,083
(1,676) * (15,943) * (56,091) *

Date : 26.05.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/sascha-nowak/1785908
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